

WBUD010006892022



267

Sessions Case/52/2022RAIGANJ
Madhu Sudhan Barai Vs. Sanju Das

08/30.09.2023:

Today is fixed for consideration and framing of charge.

All accused person on court bail are present by filing hazira.

Ld. PP in charge is present and files hazira.

CD is not produced.

Prosecution to produce the CD on the next date.

To 05.03.2024 for consideration and framing of charge.

(Manik Lal Jana)(WB01023)
ADJ FTC-II, Raiganj,
Uttar Dinajpur

